Fruehauf Suspension SA

24

Part Identification

 Cctedected

' SA500

(@iFSPringS.com

International Parts Distributors

airsprings.com contact:

UK +44 (0) 1925 810 400
Ireland  +353 (0) 45 875 996
(NID) +44 (0) 2890 740 055

Poland  +48 (0) 785 875 996



NN A

Fruehauf Suspension SA - Parts List

airsprings.com

airsprings.com

Item Description (OE Part No) Part No Item Description (OE Part No) Part No
. . . : Pivot Bolt (M30 x 200mm U/H)
1 [Nir Spring (M9) c/w fixing Kit 15617ST 19 |(Fab. & Pressed Steel H. Brkt) 58009
(CF153475) (CF152688)
IAir Spring (M6) c/w fixing Kit Pivot Bolt (M30 x 200mm U/H)
L (CF152488) 15615 Y (Aluminium Hanger Brkt) (CF152645) 70974
IAir Spring (M9) c/w fixing Kit Bush (30ID x 680D x 102mm)
1 (Central Mount) (CF152519) 15630 21 (CF152643) 70975
Spring Washer (M20) [Trailing Arm SA175/250/330/370/400
g (CF340634) 72013 22 (CF152890) 15109
Nut (M20) [Trailing Arm SA500
3 (CF340633) 71761 22 (CF152694) 70976
Spring Washer (M12) Secondary Arm
& (CF340495) 72012 &= SA175/250/330/370/400 (CF152689) 15231
Nut (M12) Secondary Arm SA500
> (CF340072) 71670 23 (CF152693) 70977
U-Bolt - 127mm (M24 x 336mm) Insert
6 Round Axle (CF152274) 13032 24 (CF152690) 70978
U-Bolt - 127mm (M24 x 354mm) Shim
6A Square Axle (CF152806) 70950 25 (CF152793) 70979
Segment Bolt (M12 x 70mm) fit Std Offset Mtg
7 (CF152805) 70951 = w/o Plate (see Item 30) (CF340677) 70652
Bolt (M20 x160mm U/H) Bolt (M12x150mm) to fit
8A (CF340679) 70762 27 Central Mounting (M6) (CF340678) 70673
Bolt (M20 x 200mm U/H) Bolt (M12 x 195mm) to fit
el2 (Aluminium Hanger Brkt) (CF340670) 70758 =4 Central Mounting (M9) (CF340705) 70674
Bolt (M20 x 105mm U/H) "U” Bolt Washer (M24)
8C  |(steel Hanger Brkt) (CF340672) 70751 28 | cF340021) 15174
Bolt (M20 x 160mm U/H) "U” Bolt Nut (M24)
8D |(pressed Steel H. Brkt) (CF340679) 70762 29 |(CF340492) 15175
Washer (M20) Support Plate (15mm Offset)
° (Aluminium Hanger Brkt) (CF340099) 15178 30 (CF152851) 70980
Pivot Bolt Washer (M30) Bolt
20 (Aluminium Hanger Brkt) (CF340105) 11388 e (CF340389) 70981
Pivot Bolt Nut (M30) Nut
11 | cFi52646) 58003 32 | cr340783) 70982
Shock Absorber Bolt
oS Ic/w Bushes SA175/SA250 (CF152658) 53028 == (CF340781) 70983
Shock Absorber c/w Bushes Spherical Boss (M20)
13 SA330/370/400/500 (CF152685) 53020 34 (Pressed Steel H. Brkt) (CF152919) 70984
Bolt - Not SA175 (M20 x 160mm U/H) \Washer (M30)
14 1 cF340679) 70762 35 |cF152920) 11388
Bolt - SA175 Only (M20 x 105mm U/H) [Tracking Plate
14 kcF340672) 70751 36 |(cr152640) 70985
Nut (M20) "U” Bolt Plate SA175/250/330/370/400
15 | cF340671) 71721 37 |cri52797) 70986
ear Plate (M30) "U” Bolt Plate SA500
16 | Fabricated Hanger Brkt) (CF152687) 70972 37 |cri52795) 70987
ear Plate (M30) \Washer (M20)
17\ Aluminium Hanger Brkt) (CF152644) 70973 38 | pressed Steel H. Brkt) (CF152929) 15178
18 ear Plate (M30) 15110

(Pressed Steel Hanger Brkt) (CF152925)

)T

airsprings.com contact:
| UK
Ireland
(ND
Poland

+353 (0) 45 875 996

+48 (0) 785 875 996

+44 (0) 1925 810 400

+44 (0) 2890 740 055

(@ISRIrNgS.com

International Parts Distributors




